DA Bolt Puller
By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # PSC4012783
Easily remove DA and other bolts
General
UPC 096359627869
Dimensions
Dimensions 35 in x 6 in x 5 in
Dimensions Metric 88.9 mm x 15.24 mm x 12.7 mm
Height 5 in
Height Metric 12.7 mm
Length 35 in
Length Metric 88.9 mm
Weight 11 lb
WeightMetric 4.9895160700000005 kg
Width 6 in
WidthMetric 15.24 mm
Product Assets
Sales Drawings - Sales Drawing (PSC4012783)
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
CLTE-PSC4012783-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024